
.85”
[22mm]

Mounting 
Bracket

Setscrew

2.00”
[51mm]

1.00”
[25mm]

2.25” 
[57mm]

0.63
[16mm]

The manufacturer reserves the right to, and do time to time, make changes and improvements in designs and dimensions.
Updated on June 11, 2012

Robe Hook

#4715 (Chrome)
#4735 (Satin Nickel)

Bleu Suite
General Specifications

#4715MX (Matte Black)
#4725      (Matte Brass)


